
*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change. Domestic operations to/from Gelephu suspended until 
further notice.  

 

 
 

 

 
SCHEDULE FOR PERIOD FEBRUARY 2024 

                        

DAY FLT NO SECTOR DEP ARR REMARKS 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

KB127 
BANGKOK-DHAKA 0730 0910   

DHAKA-PARO 0950 1050   

KB130 
PARO-BAGDOGRA 1150 1205   

BAGDOGRA -BANGKOK 1245 1730   

KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0710 0800  

KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0840 1020  

KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  

KB220 PARO-GAYA 0855 0945  

KB221 GAYA-PARO 1025 1155  

KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0715 0840  

KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1115  

 
TU

ES
D

A
Y

 

KB131 
BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910   

BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1040   

KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600   

KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640  

KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840  

KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105  

KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  

KB040 
PARO-BUMTHANG 0800 0835  

BUMTHANG-YONPHULA 0915 0945  

KB041 YONPHULA-PARO 1025 1110  

 
W
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KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815   

KB126 
PARO-DHAKA 1150 1300  

DHAKA-BANGKOK 1350 1730  

KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640  

KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345   

KB540 
PARO-GAUWAHATI 1430 1450   

GAUWAHATI-SINGAPORE 1540 2240   

KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0740 0840   

KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0930 1130   

 
 

 
 
 

   



*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change. Domestic operations to/from Gelephu suspended until 
further notice.  
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KB541 
SINGAPORE-GAUWAHATI 1230 1440   

GAUWAHATI-PARO 1520 1645   

KB127 
BANGKOK-DHAKA 0730 0910   

DHAKA-PARO 0950 1050  

KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600  

KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640 EFFECTIVE 8 FEB 

KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840  

KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105   

KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345 OPERATIONAL ON 29 FEB 

 
KB080 

PARO-YONPHULA 0800 0845  

 YONPHULA-BUMTHANG 0925 0955  

 KB081 BUMTHANG-PARO 1035 1110  

 
FR
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KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815   

KB130 
PARO-BAGDOGRA 1150 1205   

BAGDOGRA-BANGKOK 1245 1730   

KB220 PARO-GAYA 0855 0945   

KB221 GAYA-PARO 1025 1155   

KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840  

KB401 KATHMANDU-APRO 0940 1105  

KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345   

KB030 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800   

KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925  

SA
TU

R
D

A
Y

 

KB131 
BANGKOK-BAGDOGRA 0730 0910   

BAGDOGRA-PARO 0940 1040   

KB152 PARO-BANGKOK 1150 1600  

KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640  

KB202 PARO-DELHI 1155 1345  

KB540 
PARO-GAUWAHATI 1430 1450  

GAUWAHATI-SINGAPORE 1540 2240  

KB210 PARO-KOLKATA 0740 0840  

KB211 KOLKATA-PARO 0930 1130  



*Note: All times in local. Schedule is subject to change. Domestic operations to/from Gelephu suspended until 
further notice.  
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KB541 
SINGAPORE-GAUWAHATI 1230 1440  

GAUWAHATI-PARO 1520 1645  

KB153 BANGKOK-PARO 0600 0815  

KB126 
PARO-DHAKA 1150 1300   

DHAKA-BANGKOK 1350 1730   

KB203 DELHI-PARO 0410 0640  

KB400 PARO-KATHMANDU 0740 0840  

KB401 KATHMANDU-PARO 0940 1105  

KB030 PARO-YONPHULA 0715 0800  

KB031 YONPHULA-PARO 0840 0925  

 
 
Note: Flight Operation is subject to approval from all concerned Aeronautical Authorities. 
 


